

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
GENERAL REQUIREMENTS				
Mobilization/Demob	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$ 200,000
Survey and Staking	1.34	AC	\$8,500.00	\$ 11,390
SWPPP/ESCP	1	LS	\$5,200.00	\$ 5,200
SITE WORK				
Clearing and Grubbing	1,010	CY	\$14.00	\$ 14,140
Structural Fill	4,425	CY	\$36.50	\$ 161,513
Site Grading and Drainage	42,500	SF	\$0.20	\$ 8,500
ROOF/CANOPY				
Building Package	1	LS	\$662,283.00	\$ 662,283
Building Erection	1	LS	\$475,000.00	\$ 475,000
Pile Foundation	38	EA	\$15,000.00	\$ 570,000
Chain-Link w/ Snow Screen	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$ 150,000
Electrical/Lighting	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$ 75,000
Overhead Door	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000
ICE RINK MATERIALS				
Dasher Boards	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000
End Goal Fencing (6-foot)	200	LF	\$42.00	\$ 8,400
Helical Piles w/ Extensions	70	EA	\$1,250.00	\$ 87,500
Asphalt Surface (Rink Only)	17,000	SF	\$9.00	\$ 153,000
SUBTOTAL COST				\$ 2,641,926
10% COST CONTINGENCY				\$ 264,193
TOTAL ESTIMATE				\$ 2,906,118

SOURCE/NOTES

Estimate based on Prior projects in region

Nome 18-Plex

Nome 18-Plex

Nome 18-Plex

Nome 18-Plex

Nome 18-Plex

Arctic Fox; FOB Nome

Kenite Construction

Nome 18-Plex

Mt.McKinley; Includes installation

SRG ProWall

2016 Price from QAP

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
GENERAL REQUIREMENTS				
Mobilization/Demob	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$ 200,000
Survey and Staking	1.34	AC	\$8,500.00	\$ 11,390
SWPPP/ESCP	1	LS	\$5,200.00	\$ 5,200
SITE WORK				
Clearing and Grubbing	-	CY	\$14.00	\$ -
Structural Fill	-	CY	\$36.50	\$ -
Site Grading and Drainage	42,500	SF	\$0.20	\$ 8,500
ROOF/CANOPY				
Building Package	1	LS	\$662,283.00	\$ 662,283
Building Erection	1	LS	\$475,000.00	\$ 475,000
Pile Foundation	38	EA	\$15,000.00	\$ 570,000
Chain-Link w/ Snow Screen	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$ 150,000
Electrical/Lighting	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$ 75,000
Overhead Door	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000
ICE RINK MATERIALS				
Dasher Boards	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000
End Goal Fencing (6-foot)	200	LF	\$42.00	\$ 8,400
Helical Piles w/ Extensions	70	EA	\$1,250.00	\$ 87,500
Asphalt Surface (Rink Only)	17,000	SF	\$9.00	\$ 153,000
SUBTOTAL COST				\$ 2,466,273
10% COST CONTINGENCY				\$ 246,627
TOTAL ESTIMATE				\$ 2,712,900

SOURCE/NOTES

Estimate based on Prior projects in region

Nome 18-Plex

Nome 18-Plex

Nome 18-Plex

Nome 18-Plex

Nome 18-Plex

Arctic Fox; FOB Nome

Kenite Construction

Nome 18-Plex

Mt.McKinley; Includes installation

SRG ProWall

2016 Price from QAP
